

PROJECT: **Roma Sanitary Sewer Extension**

CLIENT: **New Buffalo Township**

BID OPENING: **March 11, 2019 at 2:00 pm**

No.	Description	Qty.	Unit	Burkholder Excavating		Pajay, Inc.		TGB Unlimited, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Traffic Maintenance and Control	1	LS	\$5,250.00	\$5,250.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
2	HDPE Sanitary Sewer, 8-inch, Directional Drilling	360	LFT	\$98.25	\$35,370.00	\$129.00	\$46,440.00	\$115.00	\$41,400.00
3	Sanitary Sewer, PVC, 8-inch	65	LFT	\$84.75	\$5,508.75	\$90.00	\$5,850.00	\$100.00	\$6,500.00
4	Sanitary Sewer Service, PVC, 6-inch	60	LFT	\$68.00	\$4,080.00	\$90.00	\$5,400.00	\$100.00	\$6,000.00
5	8" x 6" Wye	2	EA	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$300.00	\$600.00
6	Connect to Existing Manhole	1	EA	\$2,850.00	\$2,850.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
7	Manhole, 48-inch Diam.	2	EA	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$4,400.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00
8	HMA, 13A	50	TON	\$150.00	\$7,500.00	\$175.00	\$8,750.00	\$150.00	\$7,500.00
9	Driveway, Non-reinf., 6-inch	75	SYD	\$46.00	\$3,450.00	\$105.00	\$7,875.00	\$90.00	\$6,750.00
10	Curb and Gutter, Concrete	50	LFT	\$32.00	\$1,600.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$46.00	\$2,300.00
Base Bid Total					\$71,908.75		\$87,915.00		\$96,050.00

